10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

SIN FRONTERAS
PATRON
TINAY-TINAY
EMBLEMA
MALLEOLUS
GUTI

MENTA'Y POLEO
YO SIGO
POLINESIA
ROMPEOLAS
CAPITAN

AMBROSIA

FACTOR SORPRESA AZUL

ESPANOLITO
ROTTWEILER
BAHAMONTES
INTRUSO

PURO VICIO

600
EMPRESARIO
JAKE MATE
CARLOS ALCARAZ
ABANICO

JHONY MARACAS
ORO ROJO
PAMPLINA
SATISFAYER

ALF

CARIOCA

Plumaje

ROJO
ROJO
TENADO
AZUL
ROJO
TENADO
BAYO
MAGANO
ROJO
TOSCADO
BLANCO
GAVINO
AZUL
ROJO
AHUMADO
ROJO
AZUL CUR
AZUL
PLATA
ROJO
BORRADO
ROJO
BAYO TENA
ROJO
ROJO
ROJO
AZUL
BAYO

AZUL

XXII CAMPEONATO ESPANA COMUNIDADES AUTONOMAS

Anilla

AL184352
AK751334
E394297
E843078
D558172
V025640
AK915085
AK660125
AK339535
E303299
AK834227
E595862
AK598866
AK229297
E592804
AK883278
AL155901
E419084
AK422054
E399211
AK751542
AK620485
AK867374
E687393
E810080
AK266190
A1381015
A1404996

E217861

Licencia

10699
38527
2862
20637
7430
2724
25556
9316
36952
29067
23630
5577
49968
39895
49317
28545
21962
6088
8179
4461
13708
40191
14006
3358
3723
27244
46127
41246

21611

Propietario

BENITO MARTINEZ-PENA LOS BENITOS
JONATHAN TEJERO-PENA VIP

JOSE F.GARCIA-PENA CEDA EL PASO
MIGUEL PELEGRI-PENA SOL | LLUNA

ISMAEL CASTELLO-PENA DIBUJO

ENRIQUE FERRANDIS RIBES

ANTONIO F.NARANJO-FAMILIA NARANJO
EMILIANO CARPES-PENA HNOS.CARPES
JOSE O.GOMEZ-PENA LOS MIRIAM

RAUL AMELLA-PENA R.AMELLA-C.MARTIN
PEDRO A.CARRILLO-PENA EL CRIO

MIGUEL J.GONZALEZ TORREGROSA
ANDRES PEREZ-PENA AMIGOS DEL PALOMO
MANUEL NAVARRO-PENA LA PEPA Y J.ESCAVY
IVAN A.ESPIN AMADOR

DANIEL JIMENEZ MAIQUEZ

JOSE A.GALIAN-RAFAEL NEGRILLO

VICENTE F.MOLINA-PENA CREANDO SUENOS

BENITO FERNANDEZ-PALMERAS-MISION-P.LOAISA

LUIS J.TIRADO-PENA A.IBANEZ-METALICA
VICENTE SALAS-DAVID CAPEL

JOSE M.CASCALES-PENA MATRIMONIO
PEDRO SALAS-PENA TERRY

VICENTE MARTI AUNON

MARCOS NAVARRO-PENA LES MALLAES
JOSE A.GALIAN-PENA POLILLA

LOLA ALFARO-PENA COLUMBA-HEREDIA
JAVIER MANZANO-PENA CHICO DEL PUERTO

JONATAN MARTIN-PENA TORREON-LA MENTE

Federacion

MURCIANA
CATALANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA

MURCIANA

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

COM. VALENCIANA
EXTREMENA
COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
EXTREMERNA
ANDALUZA
CASTILLA Y LEON

ANDALUZA

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

237

240

240

240

240

240

234

234

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

165

161

161

165

161

161

166

166

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

106

110

110

110

110

521

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

63

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

Total

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1087

1086

1085

1085

1085

1085

1085

1084

1084

Dif
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

DUQUE

FACTOR SORPRESA ROJO

LA PERLA
PIRAMIDON
SEDUCTOR
TROTAMUNDOS
HECHO A MANO
VIOLETA

SUENOS BONITOS
BRAVO

DULCE DE LECHE
RETORNO
NACARADO

TRES TORRES
INDIANAPOLIS
OLE TU
ESCAPADO
PLATA

MALASARA

GAVI

AROMA

BIPOLAR

CUMBRE VIEJA
DIAMANTE
DRANZER

HIJO DEL SOL
NOCHE DE SAN JUAN
PERITA

PH

Plumaje

ROJO
ROJO
TOSCADO
AZUL
ROJO
BAYO
ROJO
BAYO
BAYO PERA
ROJO
ROJO
AZUL
ROJO
AZUL
ROJO
MORO
ROJO PERA
PLATA
GAVINO
MAGARNO
BAYO
ROJO
GAVINO
ROJO
ROJO
ROJO
ROJO
BAYO PERA

AZUL

XXII CAMPEONATO ESPANA COMUNIDADES AUTONOMAS

Anilla

AK899237
AK339391
A1383188
AK837909
AKO000273
AJ673610
V054151

AK534284
A1397315
E718901

AK364713
AK148622
A020213

AL047681
E502674

AK319312
AK873267
AK921341
AL011282
E709253

AK129834
AJ704961
AK444017
AJ660846
AK938636
AK337334
AK883279
AK735376

E758252

Licencia

28762
28778
20887
21962
37007
4489

60720
46124
22622
22277
7905

38946
12652
5636

28050
46733
11760
22662
18602
57676
8243

12055
60722
42899
55210
25037
14432
14457

3810

Propietario

FRANCISCO J.PALAZON-PENA LOS CUNAOS

ANDRES PEREZ-PENA LA ERMITA

DANIEL MARQUEZ MATURANO

JOSE A.GALIAN-RAFAEL NEGRILLO

JULIO JOSE GOMEZ GARCIA

RAFAEL TORREGROSA-PERA JACOBO SOLER CODONER
JOSE M.SANCHEZ-PENA FUSION VILLA ARRIBA-VILLA ABAJO
FRANCISCO ORQUIN-RAUL MURCIA

JOSE A.JEREZ-PENA PARRANCO BOLAS

ASCENSIO NARROS HERNANDEZ

JAVIER PRADES-JOSE M2 SORO

ANTONIO LOPEZ-PENA LOS LOPEZ

FRANCISCO MEDINA-PENA EL RECREO-URCAL

LUIS HERAS-PENA HNOS.HERAS,SEMILLA ELITE

MIGUEL JIMENEZ-PERA BANDERITA

ANDRES CREMADES-PERNA LA VERACRUZ

MARIA SANCHEZ-PENA MARIA

JOSE A.JEREZ-PENA BARRANCO BOLAS

ANGEL ALFARO-PENA EL GALGO-JOSELIN

DIEGO PEREZ RIBERA

MATIAS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

JOSE A.VIGUERAS-PENA SERVICAR

LUCIA LOPEZ-PENA DON JOSE

HILARIO MATEU MARTORELL

ALEJANDRO GALLARDO PAYA

LEONARDO M.FERNANDEZ-MANOLITO-RIVADENEYRA-FELIPE
JOSE LUIS PEREZ LARA

ANGEL ROBLES-PENA EL ESCORIAL

FCO.JAVIER PARDO ROYUELA

Federacion

MURCIANA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
ARAGONESA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
CATALANA

COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
COM. VALENCIANA
EXTREMENA
MURCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
EXTREMERNA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

234

234

234

234

234

234

240

233

237

234

240

229

240

228

239

233

240

218

215

208

200

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

166

166

166

166

165

166

161

163

161

166

154

166

150

161

162

166

161

166

161

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

80

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

521

240

240

240

240

240

240

234

240

240

240

240

240

240

238

240

234

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

63

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

234

240

240

240

240

240

224

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

Total

1084

1084

1084

1084

1084

1084

1083

1083

1082

1081

1079

1079

1078

1076

1073

1072

1070

1068

1060

1058

1056

1045

996

996

996

996

996

996

996

Dif.

11
11
12
14
17
18
20
22
30
32
34
45
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Q"ag NOIOWEION TVIY

Nombre Palomo

TICTOCKER
HARRY
ALADIN
GOLUM
CHIPE CANELA
DON BENITO
GIROSCOPO
PECAS
GOOGLE
NEVADA
ULTIMA HORA
MALLORQUIN
DELIRIO
CAZA MAYOR
TARDEO
TIC-TOC
CHURRO
PANAMA
CRISTIANO
ALMIRANTE
BOHEMIO
CROWN
TITANIC

BAD BOYS
PICHON
MANDALORIAN
CARCAMAL
GARROTA

RESERVA

Plumaje

MASCARADO
ROJO
GAVINO
BAYO
ACERADO
BAYO
BAYO
GAVINO RO
MASCARADO
BLANCO
AZUL
ROJO
GAVINO
BAYO
BAYO
ROSADO
MAGARNO
BAYO
AZUL
AZUL
GAVINO
GAVINO RO
GAVINO
AZUL
AZUL
AHUMADO
BLANCO
GAVINO BL

GAVINO

XXII CAMPEONATO ESPANA COMUNIDADES AUTONOMAS

Anilla

E780537

AK869398
AK818835
AK521834
AK266261
AK833261
AK314013
A1383681
E716936

AK747666
E576669

AK846958
AK846132
AJ724318
AK361508
A1379206
AK590486
AK779748
V085957

AK133034
A1363278
AK547484
V032587

AK393251
FM016982
A1377195
AK444067
AJ480970

E506482

Licencia

3550

23040
44441
15766
28673
39111
33988
12756
29264
34463
21640
1119

18972
21462
5809

21611
50656
34332
44797
45326
14208
60721
2293

18602
17556
50286
60722
44748

4624

Propietario

JOSE MOLIO TOMAS

IVAN JUGUERA-PENA LA PENA

NAYARA ASTORGA-PENA ASTORGA

DIEGO PIQUERAS-PENA LA ERA

PEDRO J.MERLOS-PENA DNI Y MERLOS

FERNANDO HERRERA-PENA SAN MIGUEL
FCO.JAVIER DEL PINO-DAVID ALYON

FRANCISCO ORTIZ-PENA 3 GENERACIONES
ALBERTO BERNAL GRAN

CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ-PENA INDOMABLES

RICARDO FAUS GOLFE

JUAN ARROYO-PENA SANTO Y SENA-DAVINCI-MAJOS
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ-PENA HNOS.RGUEZ PEREZ-ANGEL-DAMIAN
FRANCISCO FLEITAS-PENA ANTFLEJOSMARNAUFU
EMILIO LOPEZ-PENA LA NOVIA

JONATAN MARTIN-PENA TORREON-LA MENTE

JOSE D.SAEZ-PENA LOS DONCELES

DIEGO J.MARTIN-PENA DIEGO-HERMANICO

JOSE VILLEGAS-PENA HERCASTILLO-FERNANDO
ANTONIO SANCHEZ-PENA LOS MALAGUERNOS Y LOS CONSEJOS
JUAN A.BLANCO ALAMO

FERNANDO M.BALTASAR-PENA ASFIXIA

ALFONSO CANO SALCEDO

ANGEL ALFARO-PENA EL GALGO-JOSELIN

MANUEL CASTRO-PENA CASTRO RBA

JOAN MUR CASTRO

LUCIA LOPEZ-PENA DON JOSE

ALFONSO BARANCO LANCHO

FULGENCIO ZAMBRANA-OLMO Y JUAN LARA

Federacion

COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA

BALEAR

ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
CATALANA

COM. VALENCIANA
1°CCAA22
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MELILLA

CANARIA

CANARIA

COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
ANDALUZA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
ANDALUZA

GALLEGA

COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MADRILENA
CATALANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
MADRILENA

COM. VALENCIANA

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

240

240

235

240

240

234

240

231

151

223

240

234

230

234

240

240

236

240

240

240

240

234

192

240

221

240

240

234

163

162

166

161

166

161

154

161

146

165

166

164

140

154

161

166

166

166

166

144

161

23

165

166

166

161

166

166

166

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

80

86

110

56

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

80

110

110

80

56

56

240

240

240

240

230

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

236

240

240

240

40

240

238

240

240

240

238

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

40

34

34

28

18

34

240

240

34

240

18

240

40

240

993

992

991

989

986

985

984

982

981

978

966

964

960

924

885

884

880

878

868

862

845

843

835

820

774

772

766

700

696

97

98

99
101
104
105
106
108
109
112
124
126
130
166
205
206
210
212
222
228
245
247
255
270
316
318
324
390

394
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

ég,; NOIOWEION TVIY
&

Nombre Palom

ASLAN
COMANDANTE
DIRECCION PROHIBIDA
0JOS FEOS
SANTA

QUITA HIPO
TORNADO
MAXIMO NIVEL
F-18

LIMON DE ORO
BOTONES

ARLEQUIN

Plumaje

TOSCADO

AZUL

ROJO

ROJO

ROJO

AHUMADO

ROJO

ROJO

MASCARADO

AZUL

PRIETO

MASCARADO

XXII CAMPEONATO ESPANA COMUNIDADES AUTONOMAS

Anilla

E754540

AK729401
AK773235
AK745705
E501191

AK790342
AK595690
AK773610
AK675694
A1396886
AK792492

E630479

Licencia

20637
29857
11940
46733
32351
26174
60723
9716

5471

47345
16909

18584

Propietario

MIGUEL PELEGRI-PENA SOL | LLUNA
VICENTE PERIS CERDA

CESAR TOMAS-PENA HNOS.PLATILLEROS
ANDRES CREMADES-PENA LA VERACRUZ
TOMEU RIPOLL-PENA CAU | LIMPIA

MANUEL MEDINA-PENA DOBLE O NADA-ILURO
JOSE A.HEREDIA VARGAS

JOSE J.GARCIA-PENA BELANDO

RAUL GIL-PENA COMBINADO

SERGIO SAURA-PENA ZANAHORIA-MASIA-ERAY
MANUEL MESA-PENA SR4-DINASTIA

JUAN R.VALERO-PENA CHAFER

Federaci

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA

94

94

94

94

94

94

240

55

240

240

240

240

52

185

52

166

166

161

166

161

132

138

12

639

610

580

563

551

516

495

466

270

197

146

451
480
510
527
539
574
595
624
820
893
944

1090

Pag. 4/4



